Central Seat Allocation Board-2024

NITs, IEST, llITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25

-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening And Closing Ranks
Special Round:

2

Institute Type:

National Institute of Technology

Institute Name:

National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal

Academic Program:

ALL

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second
Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note :

1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.

2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.

a) who reported online at Pl (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded
the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.

b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute Academic Program Name Quota Seat Gender Opening Closing
Type Rank Rank



National Institute
of Technology
Karnataka,
Surathkal

National Institute
of Technology
Karnataka,
Surathkal

National Institute
of Technology
Karnataka,
Surathkal

National Institute
of Technology
Karnataka,
Surathkal

National Institute
of Technology
Karnataka,
Surathkal

National Institute
of Technology
Karnataka,
Surathkal

National Institute
of Technology
Karnataka,
Surathkal

National Institute
of Technology
Karnataka,
Surathkal

National Institute
of Technology
Karnataka,
Surathkal

National Institute
of Technology
Karnataka,
Surathkal

National Institute
of Technology
Karnataka,
Surathkal

Artificial Intelligence (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computational and Data

Science (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

HS

HS

HS

HS

(0N

(ON)

(ON)

(O

(0N

(0N

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

OPEN

ST

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

4786

24523

47810

63707

27225

30595

32349

108672

3943

29822

10075

4786

24523

47810

80037

27289

30595

34602

108672

3943

29822

10720



National Institute
of Technology
Karnataka,
Surathkal

National Institute
of Technology
Karnataka,
Surathkal

National Institute
of Technology
Karnataka,
Surathkal

National Institute
of Technology
Karnataka,
Surathkal

National Institute
of Technology
Karnataka,
Surathkal

National Institute
of Technology
Karnataka,
Surathkal

National Institute
of Technology
Karnataka,
Surathkal

National Institute
of Technology
Karnataka,
Surathkal

National Institute
of Technology
Karnataka,
Surathkal

National Institute
of Technology
Karnataka,
Surathkal

National Institute
of Technology
Karnataka,
Surathkal

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Information Technology (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

HS

(0N

oS

(ON)

HS

HS

(ON)

HS

HS

(0N

oS

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

15517

8625

10972

20970

7147

11036

4955

4261

7106

3192

8857

15834

8625

10972

20970

7238

11036

4955

4261

7106

3192

8857



National Institute
of Technology
Karnataka,
Surathkal

National Institute
of Technology
Karnataka,
Surathkal

National Institute
of Technology
Karnataka,
Surathkal

National Institute
of Technology
Karnataka,
Surathkal

National Institute
of Technology
Karnataka,
Surathkal

National Institute
of Technology
Karnataka,
Surathkal

National Institute
of Technology
Karnataka,
Surathkal

National Institute
of Technology
Karnataka,
Surathkal

National Institute
of Technology
Karnataka,
Surathkal

National Institute
of Technology
Karnataka,
Surathkal

National Institute
of Technology
Karnataka,
Surathkal

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

HS

HS

HS

HS

(0N

(ON)

(ON)

HS

HS

HS

HS

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OPEN

OPEN

OBC-

NCL

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

17597

25460

108852

43757

14571

26081

20639

36156

46992

67205

195980

17597

28014

108852

47510

14571

26081

21488

36156

46992

70844

195980



National Institute
of Technology
Karnataka,
Surathkal

National Institute
of Technology
Karnataka,
Surathkal

National Institute
of Technology
Karnataka,
Surathkal

National Institute
of Technology
Karnataka,
Surathkal

National Institute
of Technology
Karnataka,
Surathkal

National Institute
of Technology
Karnataka,
Surathkal

National Institute
of Technology
Karnataka,
Surathkal

National Institute
of Technology
Karnataka,
Surathkal

National Institute
of Technology
Karnataka,
Surathkal

National Institute
of Technology
Karnataka,
Surathkal

National Institute
of Technology
Karnataka,
Surathkal

Metallurgical and Materials HS

Engineering (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials OS

Engineering (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

Metallurgical and Materials OS

Engineering (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

Mining Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mining Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mining Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mining Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mining Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mining Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mining Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mining Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

(0N

oS

SC

OPEN

EWS

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

OPEN

EWS

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

290616

26226

34877

51780

94687

69179

88114

185109

243463

64586

67530

290616

26226

34877

51780

94687

72779

123234

185109

243463

67055

67530



National Institute  Mining Engineering (4 0osS OBC-  Female-only 67349 67349

of Technology Years, Bachelor of NCL (including

Karnataka, Technology) Supernumerary)

Surathkal

National Institute  Mining Engineering (4 (O SC Female-only 214935 214935
of Technology Years, Bachelor of (including

Karnataka, Technology) Supernumerary)

Surathkal

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by
CSAB.
For any further information, please contact CSAB.

- A T
- Counselling Services & National - Digital India
Simplifying The Admission Process = —— l Pawer To Emparwer


https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx
https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

