

Central Seat Allocation Board-2024

NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



Opening And Closing Ranks Special Round: 2 Institute Type: National Institute of Technology Institute Name: National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal Academic Program: ALL Submit

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note:

- 1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.
- 2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.
- a) who reported online at PI (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.
- b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat	Gender	Opening	Closing
			Туре		Rank	Rank

National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Artificial Intelligence (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	4786	4786
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	24523	24523
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	47810	47810
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	63707	80037
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	27225	27289
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	30595	30595
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	32349	34602
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	108672	108672
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Computational and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	3943	3943
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	29822	29822
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	10075	10720

National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15517	15834
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	8625	8625
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	10972	10972
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	20970	20970
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	7147	7238
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11036	11036
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	4955	4955
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	4261	4261
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7106	7106
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	3192	3192
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8857	8857

National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	17597	17597
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	25460	28014
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	108852	108852
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	43757	47510
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	14571	14571
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	26081	26081
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	20639	21488
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	36156	36156
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	46992	46992
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	67205	70844
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	195980	195980

National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	290616	290616
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	26226	26226
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	34877	34877
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	51780	51780
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	94687	94687
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	69179	72779
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	88114	123234
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	185109	185109
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	243463	243463
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	64586	67055
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	67530	67530

National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	67349	67349
National Institute of Technology Karnataka, Surathkal	Mining Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	214935	214935

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB.

For any further information, please contact CSAB.





